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Other Important Dates
Important School Dates Guild Events

8/29

9/2

9/19

101

10/7

10/14

11/11

11/22
11/27-11/29
12/13

First Day
Labor Day

Meet the Teachers 6PM

Bishop Henning Mass
Distance Learning Day
Columbus Day
Veteran's Day

SPS 65th Celebration
Thanksgiving Recess

Parent-Teacher Conferences

12/23-1/3 Christmas Recess
1/20 MLK Jr Day
217-2/21 February Recess
4/14-4/18 April Recess
5/16 Distance Learning Day
5/26 Memorial Day
6/4 8th Gr Parent's Mass & Dinner
6/9 8th Gr Graduation
6/12 Last Day

8/27 Ice Cream Social
10/4 Harvest Night

10/19 Trunk or Treat (rain date 10/20)

12/18 Christmas Fun Day (12/20 snow date)
4/11 Easter Egg Hunt

Student Led Mass Dates- Dress uniform (*and/or specific clothing) required for grade listed

Gr1
Gr 2
Gr 3

111
*5/23
2/11

Gr4 3/5
Gr5 5/29

Gr6 10/1
Gr7 12/9,6/12
Gr 8 *5/23, *6/4, *6/9




